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Staff
  

Director
Paul Arrigo
 
Director
 
281.425.6447
 
Email Paul Arrigo

Professional Staff
Sandra Brown
 
Technical Services Librarian
 
281.425.6549
 
Email Sandra Brown

Will Mayer
 
E-Resources Librarian
 
832.556.4512
 
Email Will Mayer

Tolley Reeves
 
Instruction/Faculty Liaison Librarian
 
832.425.6380
 
Email Tolley Reeves

Support Staff
Gabriela Sagrero
 
Library Technician
 
Circulation & ILL
 
281.425.6378
 
Email Gabriela Sagrero

Brandi Case
 
Procurement Specialist and Library Secretary
 
281.425.6588
 
Email Brandi Case

DaVida Davis
 
Circulation Coordinator
 
281.425.6816
 
Email DaVida Davis

Lili Cruz
 
Part-Time Evening Circulation Clerk
 
281.425.6379
 

mailto:parrigo@lee.edu?Subject=website%20contact
mailto:sbrown@lee.edu?Subject=website%20contact
mailto:wmayer@lee.edu?Subject=website%20contact
mailto:toreeves@lee.edu?Subject=website%20contact
mailto:gsagrero@lee.edu?Subject=website%20contact
mailto:bcase@lee.edu?Subject=website%20contact
mailto:ddavis@lee.edu?Subject=website%20contact


2

Email Lili Cruz
    
  FIND A CAREER
 
My Next Move
  

mailto:lcruz@lee.edu?Subject=website%20contact
https://www.mynextmove.org
https://www.mynextmove.org

